
M. Kurecka / G. Rimser A. Ghafouri / R. Jörgensen

5 Legs 2

12 100+ 2

1 140+ 5

- 180 1

57 High-Finish 32

71,06 Average 65,07

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

60 441 52 449 ---> 43 458

26 415 60 389 55 446 85 373

85 330 45 344 55 391 60 313

100 230 45 299 66 325 85 228

85 145 50 249 100 225 140 88

100 45 60 189 44 181 76 12

45 1 : 0 40 141 6 6

87 54 0 6

---> 120 381 34 20 4 2

60 441 47 334 20 4 : 2

45 396 46 288

97 299 140 148 100 401 140 361

60 239 60 88 25 376 60 301

97 142 56 32 100 276 40 261

85 57 8 24 120 156 41 220

0 57 0 24 34 122 45 175

57 2 : 0 90 32 60 115

32 5 : 2

81 420 140 361

59 361 180 181

41 320 97 84

100 220 52 32

60 160 0 32

100 60 32 2 : 1

---> 60 441

60 441 140 301

60 381 81 220

123 258 85 135

100 158 107 28

122 36 28 2 : 2

140 361 41 460

60 301 95 365

100 201 60 305

60 141 23 282

57 84 60 222

72 12 60 162

12 3 : 2
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